upon execution of this Agreement (“Earnest Money”), which shall be deposited with the 

Title Company and may be returned to the Purchaser pursuant to Section 3.2, 3.3, or in 

the event the Seller fails to consummate the sale of the Property to the Purchaser without 

any fault of the Purchaser. 

(b) One Hundred Eighty-Six Thousand Dollars ($186,000.00) in immediately 

available cash funds on the Closing Date, which shall be pre-funded by Purchaser at least 

24 hours prior to Closing.  Upon Closing, said funds and the Earnest Money shall be 

distributed to the City by the Title Company. 

(c) A credit against the Purchase Price in the amount of One Hundred Six

[...]

(a) Ten Thousand Dollars ($10,000.00) in immediately available cash funds upon execution of this Agreement (“Earnest Money”), which shall be deposited with the Title Company and may be returned to the Purchaser pursuant to Section 3.2, 3.3, or in the ...
	(b) One Hundred Eighty-Six Thousand Dollars ($186,000.00) in immediately available cash funds on the Closing Date, which shall be pre-funded by Purchaser at least 24 hours prior to Closing.  Upon Closing, said funds and the Earnest Money shall be dist...
	(c) A credit against the Purchase Price in the amount of One Hundred Six Dollars ($106,000.00) on the Closing Date, representing the value of the Parking Easement.